
Webinar Agenda

Time

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:20 PM

12:35 PM

12:45 PM

12:55 PM

Session

Nurses as torch bearers of Hepatitis 

prevention 

Overview of Hepatitis – 

transmission & prevention 

Nurses as fatty liver ambassadors 

Speaker / Moderator

Prof. (Dr.) Shiv Kumar Sarin, 
Director and Chancellor, ILBS

Dr. T Dileep Kumar, 

President, Indian Nursing Council

Dr. Kanica Kaushal, 
Associate Professor, Clinical 
Research & Epidemiology, ILBS

Dr. Arun Kumar Rastogi, 

Head Operations (Medical), ILBS

Welcome & opening remarks Dr. Mini George, 

Principal, Nursing College, ILBS

Ten commandments on liver health 

Dr. B.B. Rewari, 
Professor, Epidemiology and 
Public Health Specialist, ILBS

Closing remarks & way forward 

Date: 28th July 2025 Platform: OnlineTime: 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

NATIONAL WEBINAR 
FOR NURSES

World Hepatitis Day 2025

Theme: "Hepatitis: Let's Break It Down"

Organized by: Institute of Liver and 

Biliary Sciences (ILBS), New Delhi

Registered nurses, nursing educators, teachers and nursing students 
from across India

Click Here to join the Webinar

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83140401007
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