



NATIONAL WEBINAR FOR NURSES

World Hepatitis Day 2025

Theme: "Hepatitis: Let's Break It Down"

Organized by: Institute of Liver and Biliary Sciences (ILBS), New Delhi





Registered nurses, nursing educators, teachers and nursing students from across India



Date: 28th July 2025



☐ Time: 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm ☐ Platform: Online



Webinar Agenda

Time	Session	Speaker / Moderator
12:00 PM	Welcome & opening remarks	Dr. Mini George, Principal, Nursing College, ILBS
12:05 PM	Ten commandments on liver health	Prof. (Dr.) Shiv Kumar Sarin, Director and Chancellor, ILBS
12:20 PM	Nurses as torch bearers of Hepatitis prevention	Dr. T Dileep Kumar, President, Indian Nursing Council
12:35 PM	Overview of Hepatitis – transmission & prevention	Dr. B.B. Rewari, Professor, Epidemiology and Public Health Specialist, ILBS
12:45 PM	Nurses as fatty liver ambassadors	Dr. Kanica Kaushal, Associate Professor, Clinical Research & Epidemiology, ILBS
12:55 PM	Closing remarks & way forward	Dr. Arun Kumar Rastogi, Head Operations (Medical), ILBS

Click Here to join the Webinar